

250-253^{Q&As}

Administration of Veritas Cluster Server 6.0 for Unix

Pass Symantec 250-253 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/250-253.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Symantec Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



https://www.pass4itsure.com/250-253.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure 250-253 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

Which roles configuration tab is used to set the custom attributes that a certain role can view or edit?

- A. General tab
- B. Incident Access tab
- C. Policy Management tab
- D. Users tab

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

What is a function of the Enforce Server?

- A. provides a GUI for policy creation
- B. detects incidents
- C. writes incidents to all detection servers
- D. deploys agents to endpoint computers

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

Offline configuration changes made to Veritas Cluster Server (VCS) are missing when viewing it in one of the GUIs or the CLI.

What is the likely cause of this issue?

- A. VCS was started on the node where the changes were made.
- B. VCS was started on the node without the changes being made.
- C. VCS was started on the node with the lowest priority in the SystemList.
- D. VCS was started on the node with the highest priority in the SystemList.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

Which two characteristics must be present when preparing an application to be configured for high availability using Veritas Cluster Server? (Select two.)



https://www.pass4itsure.com/250-253.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure 250-253 PDF and VCE dumps Download

- A. Ability to run on multiple independent servers
- B. Remote monitoring capability
- C. Data stored on internal disks
- D. Well-defined start and stop procedures
- E. Refresh capability after sudden failures

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 5

On which system can you set UseMpathd=1 in a MultiNICB resource?

- A. Solaris
- B. Linux
- C. AIX
- D. HP-UX

Correct Answer: D

<u>Latest 250-253 Dumps</u> <u>250-253 Exam Questions</u> <u>250-253 Braindumps</u>